Of the 118 judicial officers eligible to stand for retention in 2020, 107 were evaluated by State and District 
Commissions.  One hundred and four (104) judicial officers declared their intent to stand for retention and will 
appear on the ballot in 2020. (See Table A for a breakdown by judge type.) Commissions evaluated three 
additional judges not standing for retention. 

State and District Commissions determined 102 of 104 (98%) judicial officers met performance standards.